
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Freedom (11) 00:23:31.08 39

2 Mount Saint Joseph Academy 00:24:25.55 53

3 Downingtown East 00:24:55.17 64

4 Stroudsburg 00:26:05.32 83

5 Northwestern Lehigh 00:28:00.97 122

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Whitehall 00:29:24.85 4

Upper Merion 00:28:17.75 3

Twin Valley 00:27:44.60 3

Parkland 00:25:06.31 2

Bangor Area 00:27:27.55 2

Pocono Mountain 
East

00:23:10.77 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Freedom (11) 00:23:31.08 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 251 Lauren" "Charboneau 00:20:57.27 2

2 9 255 Eliza" "Fihlman 00:23:48.52 7

3 11 272 Sophie" "Twiggar 00:23:51.24 9

4 13 273 Camrey" "Yeager 00:24:21.17 10

5 15 253 Cailin" "Connelly 00:24:37.17 11

6 19 257 Sarah" "Gill 00:25:18.42 (15)

2 Mount Saint Joseph Academy 00:24:25.55 15 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 385 Annie" "Lemelin 00:23:21.74 4

2 7 390 Olivia" "Millevoi 00:23:30.44 5

3 17 405 Cate" "Van stone 00:24:43.71 13

4 18 399 Juliana" "Shouldis 00:24:48.69 14

5 22 369 Luca" "Bixby 00:25:43.16 17

6 23 407 Lexi" "Weeks 00:25:43.46 (18)

7 28 371 Emily" "Carr 00:26:12.43 (20)

3 Downingtown East 00:24:55.17 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 85 Jenna" "Leadbeater 00:23:39.95 6

2 10 94 Madison" "McEvoy 00:23:49.94 8

3 16 71 Rylee" "Ericson 00:24:43.18 12

4 21 115 Sammy" "Vaillancourt 00:25:37.19 16

5 32 65 Chole" "Baumann 00:26:45.62 22

6 34 75 Hope" "Hessler 00:27:35.69 (24)

7 41 88 Emily" "Mastroly 00:28:58.39 (27)

4 Stroudsburg 00:26:05.32 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 1019 Ciara" "Conboy 00:20:51.22 1

2 4 1028 Sara" "Eckel 00:22:42.17 3

3 33 1052 Elizabeth" "Nordmark 00:26:59.67 23

4 36 1055 Amelia" "Ossman 00:28:04.43 26

5 49 1038 Ashley" "Ingenito 00:31:49.13 30

6 53 1010 Amanda" "Bruckstein 00:34:21.12 (31)

5 Northwestern Lehigh 00:28:00.97 5 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 27 484 Taya" "Derr 00:26:00.97 19

2 31 500 Elizabeth" "Leiser 00:26:31.17 21

3 35 482 Mya" "Conti 00:27:57.41 25
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4 43 494 Maggie" "Holman 00:29:38.90 28

5 44 525 Kathryn" "Tentarelli 00:29:56.39 29
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 1019 Ciara" "Conboy 00:20:51.22 Stroudsburg

2 2 251 Lauren" "Charboneau 00:20:57.27 Freedom (11)

3 3 1271 Lindsay" "Solderitch 00:22:27.94 Whitehall

4 3 1028 Sara" "Eckel 00:22:42.17 Stroudsburg

5 4 789 Paris" "Hayden 00:23:10.77 Pocono Mountain East

6 4 385 Annie" "Lemelin 00:23:21.74 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

7 5 390 Olivia" "Millevoi 00:23:30.44 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

8 6 85 Jenna" "Leadbeater 00:23:39.95 Downingtown East

9 7 255 Eliza" "Fihlman 00:23:48.52 Freedom (11)

10 8 94 Madison" "McEvoy 00:23:49.94 Downingtown East

11 9 272 Sophie" "Twiggar 00:23:51.24 Freedom (11)

12 11 639 Molly" "Coen 00:24:12.94 Parkland

13 10 273 Camrey" "Yeager 00:24:21.17 Freedom (11)

14 13 1164 Claire" "Doan 00:24:24.47 Upper Merion

15 11 253 Cailin" "Connelly 00:24:37.17 Freedom (11)

16 12 71 Rylee" "Ericson 00:24:43.18 Downingtown East

17 13 405 Cate" "Van stone 00:24:43.71 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

18 14 399 Juliana" "Shouldis 00:24:48.69 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

19 (15) 257 Sarah" "Gill 00:25:18.42 Freedom (11)

20 19 1179 Michelle" "Lee 00:25:32.67 Upper Merion

21 16 115 Sammy" "Vaillancourt 00:25:37.19 Downingtown East

22 17 369 Luca" "Bixby 00:25:43.16 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

23 (18) 407 Lexi" "Weeks 00:25:43.46 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

24 23 1149 Grace" "Tennant 00:25:53.46 Twin Valley

25 24 1086 Rowan" "Beaton 00:25:55.20 Twin Valley

26 25 640 Maya" "Cole 00:25:59.67 Parkland

27 19 484 Taya" "Derr 00:26:00.97 Northwestern Lehigh

28 (20) 371 Emily" "Carr 00:26:12.43 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

29 28 18 Kara" "Hartzell 00:26:12.95 Bangor Area

30 0 379 Anna" "George 00:26:28.66 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

31 21 500 Elizabeth" "Leiser 00:26:31.17 Northwestern Lehigh

32 22 65 Chole" "Baumann 00:26:45.62 Downingtown East

33 23 1052 Elizabeth" "Nordmark 00:26:59.67 Stroudsburg

34 (24) 75 Hope" "Hessler 00:27:35.69 Downingtown East

35 25 482 Mya" "Conti 00:27:57.41 Northwestern Lehigh
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36 26 1055 Amelia" "Ossman 00:28:04.43 Stroudsburg

37 0 404 Ella" "Valencia 00:28:07.25 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

38 0 368 Emily" "Baer 00:28:23.16 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

39 35 13 Alexis" "Gower 00:28:42.16 Bangor Area

40 0 397 Lindsay" "Shearman 00:28:50.90 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

41 (27) 88 Emily" "Mastroly 00:28:58.39 Downingtown East

42 0 374 Emma" "Del Vecchio 00:29:26.43 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

43 28 494 Maggie" "Holman 00:29:38.90 Northwestern Lehigh

44 29 525 Kathryn" "Tentarelli 00:29:56.39 Northwestern Lehigh

45 0 386 Kacie Mae" "Martin 00:29:59.19 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

46 39 1275 Brianna" "Uhnak 00:30:46.40 Whitehall

47 40 1274 Delaney" "Sullivan 00:31:06.67 Whitehall

48 41 1102 Talia" "Falcon 00:31:25.16 Twin Valley

49 30 1038 Ashley" "Ingenito 00:31:49.13 Stroudsburg

50 0 396 Jenny" "Seminack 00:31:59.83 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

51 0 403 Erin" "Treacy 00:32:34.64 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

52 43 1255 Toni" "Jones 00:33:18.40 Whitehall

53 (31) 1010 Amanda" "Bruckstein 00:34:21.12 Stroudsburg

54 45 1194 Ashley" "Sullivan 00:34:56.12 Upper Merion
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